
Moorside Primary School Governing Body 2023 - 2024 

Forename Surname Email Position  Category Start  End  

Asri Asmawati asriasmawati@hotmail.com  Parent 01/09/2019 31/08/2027 

Sarah Jane Cook sarah.cook@moorside.newcastle.sch.uk  Staff 04/01/2021 03/01/2025 

Jane Dube Jane.Dube@hawthorn.newcastle.sch.uk  Foundation Trust 10/12/2018 09/12/2026 

Caroline Emmerson carolineemmerson62@hotmail.com Vice Chair Co-opted 26/03/2018 25/03/2026 

Linda Hall Linda.hall@moorside.newcastle.sch.uk Headteacher Headteacher 01/09/2017  

Rachel Kilmartin rachel.kilmartin@moorside.newcastle.sch.uk  Co-opted Staff 01/09/2019 31/08/2027 

Modou Lamin Colley m.colley2004@yahoo.com  Parent 04/10/2021 03/10/2025 

Pauline Piddington pauline.jdp@outlook.com Chair Co-opted 26/03/2018 25/03/2026 

Tiffany White twhite@newcastleschool.co.uk  Co-opted 21/11/2022 20/11/2026 

 

https://secure2.sla-online.co.uk/v3/Governor/GetGovernorTermsForGrid/1588?grid-139420c6-eac5-48e6-8af9-753c169a4dde-sort=User.Forename-asc
https://secure2.sla-online.co.uk/v3/Governor/GetGovernorTermsForGrid/1588?grid-139420c6-eac5-48e6-8af9-753c169a4dde-sort=User.Surname-asc
https://secure2.sla-online.co.uk/v3/Governor/GetGovernorTermsForGrid/1588?grid-139420c6-eac5-48e6-8af9-753c169a4dde-sort=User.Email-asc
https://secure2.sla-online.co.uk/v3/Governor/GetGovernorTermsForGrid/1588?grid-139420c6-eac5-48e6-8af9-753c169a4dde-sort=GovPosition.Name-asc
https://secure2.sla-online.co.uk/v3/Governor/GetGovernorTermsForGrid/1588?grid-139420c6-eac5-48e6-8af9-753c169a4dde-sort=GovCategory.Name-asc
https://secure2.sla-online.co.uk/v3/Governor/GetGovernorTermsForGrid/1588?grid-139420c6-eac5-48e6-8af9-753c169a4dde-sort=GovTermFrom-asc
https://secure2.sla-online.co.uk/v3/Governor/GetGovernorTermsForGrid/1588?grid-139420c6-eac5-48e6-8af9-753c169a4dde-sort=GovTermTo-asc

